
 

 Team Sweden Women 
 Camp in Skellefteå, Exhibition Game SWE-FRA and 
 Olympic Qualification in Luleå, Sweden,  
 during November 2-15 2021 
      

 

BESÖKSADRESS POSTADRESS KONTAKT 
Tjushornsgränd 6, 3 tr 
121 63 Johanneshov 

Box 5204 
121 16 Johanneshov 

Tel.: +46 8 449 04 00 
e-post: info@swehockey.se 

DAMKRONORNA 
 

 

 
Tue. Nov 2   
 18.30-19.50 Ice practice  Skellefteå Kraft Arena C 
   
 
Wed. Nov 3  
 10.00-10.30 Individual ice practice  Skellefteå Kraft Arena C 
 10.30-11.50 Ice practice  Skellefteå Kraft Arena C 
  
 16.00-16.30 Individual ice practice Skellefteå Kraft Arena A 
 16.30-17.50 Ice practice  Skellefteå Kraft Arena A 
  
 
Thu. Nov 4  
 10.00-10.30 Individual ice practice Skellefteå Kraft Arena A 
 10.30-11.50 Ice practice  Skellefteå Kraft Arena A 
 
 
Fri. Nov 5  
 10.00-10.30 Individual ice practice Skellefteå Kraft Arena A 
 10.30-11.50 Ice practice  Skellefteå Kraft Arena A 
 
 
Sat. Nov 6  
 10.00-10.30 Individual ice practice Skellefteå Kraft Arena A
 10.30-11.50 Ice practice  Skellefteå Kraft Arena A 
 
 
 
 

Sun. Nov 7  
 11.00-11.45 Pre game skate  Coop Norrbotten Arena 
 19.00 GAME  SWE - FRA COOP Norbotten Arena 
 
 
Mon. Nov 8  
 10.45-12.00 Ice practice Coop Norrbotten Arena
  
 
Tue. Nov 9  
 10.00-11.30 Ice practice  Coop Norrbotten Arena  
  
 
Wed. Nov 10  
 14.00-15.30 Ice practice  Coop Norrbotten Arena 
 
 
Thu. Nov 11  
 10.00-10.45 Pre game skate  COOP Norbotten Arena 
 19.00 GAME  SVK – SWE COOP Norbotten Arena 
 
 

mailto:info@swehockey.se


 

 Team Sweden Women 
 Camp in Skellefteå, Exhibition Game SWE-FRA and 
 Olympic Qualification in Luleå, Sweden,  
 during November 2-15 2021 
      

 

BESÖKSADRESS POSTADRESS KONTAKT 
Tjushornsgränd 6, 3 tr 
121 63 Johanneshov 

Box 5204 
121 16 Johanneshov 

Tel.: +46 8 449 04 00 
e-post: info@swehockey.se 

DAMKRONORNA 
 

 
Fri. Nov 12  
 16.00-17.30 Ice practice Coop Norrbotten Arena 
 
 
Sat. Nov 13  
 10.15-10.45 Pre game skate  COOP Norbotten Arena 
 16.00 GAME  SWE – KOR COOP Norbotten Arena 
 
 
Sun. Nov 14  
 10.15-10.45 Pre game skate  COOP Norbotten Arena 
 19.00 GAME  SWE - FRA COOP Norbotten Arena 
 
 
Mon. Nov 15 

 Home journeys 
 
 
 

Game Schedule 
11 nov 15.00 FRA – KOR  19.00 SVK – SWE COOP Norbotten Arena  
13 nov 12.00 FRA – SVK 16.00 SWE – KOR COOP Norbotten Arena 
14 nov 12.00 Q4 – SVK 19.00  SWE – FRA COOP Norbotten Arena 
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